Form #
UNITED:-STATES . OMB APPROVAL
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION. OMB Niunber: 3235:0101
Washington, D:C. 20549 Expires: . June'30, 2020

Estimated. average burden

. ; ! hours pei respornise .. . 1.00
FORM 144 ‘SEC USE ONLY
NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES DOCUMENT SEGUENCE NG ]
PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933 Comg e R Al

ATTENTION: Transmit-for filing 3 copies of this form concurrently with-either placing an order with a broker to execute sale  [SYSIPNUMBER - :
orexecuting a sale directly with a market maker. [ i

1 (a) NAME OF ISSUER (Please type.or print) ] RS IDENT.NO, () S:E:C.FILE NO. 'LOCATION
Iradimed Corporation , 73-1408526 001-36534 SrE T
1'{d}) ADDRESS OF ISSUER STREET CITY. STATE _ZIP CODE| (e) TELEPHONE NO.
. . s . AREA CODE NUMBER
1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708
) 407 677-8022
2 (a) NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECUKITIES RELATIONSHIP TO | (¢} ADDRESS STREET CITY' . STATE ZIP CODE
ARE TO'BE SOLD ISSUER. clo Iradimed Corporation
Brent Johnson Employee 1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708
ANSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the.issuer to obtain the I.R.S. Identification Number and the S.E.C..File Number.
5 @) ® ‘SEC USE ONLY, ). ) fe). 1] ()
Title of the- ’ i . 'F3% 77 Number.of Shares Aggregate " Nuniber.of Shares Approximate " :Nameof Edch
Class of Name and Address of Each Broker TMough’-Whom'ﬂle or Othier Units Market: or'Qther Units Date of Sale Securities
Securlties Securities-are to be Offered or Each Market Maker To Be'Sold . Vialue Outstanding (See Instr. 3(1) Exchange
ToBeSod wholsAcquiring the'Securities (See instr. 3(c))- (See.instr. 3{d)) (sée ibistr: 3(e)), (MO. DAY YR (See nstr. 3(2))
Common . 3,514 84,421.74 12,050,000 6/10/2020
Raymond James & Associates, Inc. ? $84, TR NASDAQ
880 Carillon Parkway '
St. Petersburg, FL 33716
INSTRUCTIONS:. 3, () Tifle-of the class of‘securitics to-be sold:
1. (a) Name of issuer (b) ‘Naié'agd address of ‘each broker’ through whom thie fecurities aré'intended to be sold
(b) Issuer’s L.R.S.Identification Number (c) :Number of'shares or other units to be sold (if:debt securities; give the aggregate facé amount)
(¢) 1ssuer’s S.E.Cifile’ xiumber, ifdny. (d) Aggrégaté midrkét valie bf the Sécurities tobe sold a5 of a specified date- -Within 10 day&priof tothe’ filing of this notice
(d)- Issuer’s address, including zip code (e) Number of shates sr.other units ofthe class oitfstanding; or if :debt seciirities the face amount thereof outstanding, as shown'
(¢) Issuer’s teléphone numbes, including area code by the most recent féport-or statement pubhshed by the“igsuér
) Approximate dafe on. which the securities aré to be sold-
2. (a) Name-of person‘forwhose account; the securities dre t0 be: sold () Name of each, securities.exchange; if any; on: whxch the. securmes are intendéd'to’ be sold

(b) Such person’s relationship-| to the lssuer (e.85 officer, dxrector, 10%
stockholder, or member of:mmedlate family of any. nfthe foregoing)
(¢) Such person’s nddrcss, including zip code

Potential persons who are fo respond fo the collecfion of information contained. in this form are mof

required to respond umiess the form displays a currently valid .OMB: control ‘number, SEC 1147 (08-07)

14A 01147 DCT



TABLE I — SECURITIES TO BE SOLD

Furnish the following information Wwith resp

ect to the acquisition

of the securities to pe sold

and with respect 1o the payment of all or any part of the purchase price or other consideration therefor:
Title of Date you e . Name of Porson from Whom Acquired Amountof Date of
the Class Acquired Nature of Acquisition Transaction (f 2ift, also gh e date donor acquired) Securities Acquired Payment Nature of Payment

INSTRUCTIONS:

oPTiond
GRANT

I SSuees

JUNE
a2

3,514 CASH

If the securities were purchased and Full payment therefor was not made in cash at

the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note thereto the nature of the

consideration given, Ifthe consideration consisted of any note or other obligation,

ayment was made in installments describe the arrangement and state when
the note or other obligation was diseharged in full or the lagt installment paid,

Furnish the Jollowing information as 10 ail securiti

TABLE IT — SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS

es of the issuer sold during the pas

t 3 months by the person Jor whose account the Securilies are to be sold

Name and Address of Seller

Title of Securities Sold

\mountof h
Date of Sale

Securities Sald

Gross Proceeds

ME As 2(a) -Cb)

SEE
BXHBIT
A

REMARKS:

INSTRUCTIONS:

See the definition of “person™ in paragraph (a) of Rule 1
to the person for whose account the securities are
in that definition. In

required by paragraph

this notice.

| the current
addition, information shall be given as to sales by all persons

(e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account of

JUNE 10, D00

whose sales are
the person filing

DATE OF NOTICE

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR GIVING OF INSTRUCTION,
IF RELYING ON RULE 10B5-1

ATTENTION: e

hereby represents b 3

disclosed. If such person has adopre
1065-1 under the fxchange Aet, by
instruction given,

person for whose account the Yecurities to w,
signing this notice thay he does not know
and prospective operations of the Issuer of the sec

hich this notice relates are ta th sold

am) materlal adverse informaioy in regard 1o
urlties to be sold which
d a written trading plan or Liven trading instrue,

Hons to satisfy Rule
signing the form and Indicating the date that fhe Plan was adopted or the
that person makes such

[epre.rﬂnmlion as of the plan adoption or instruction date,

(SIGNATURE)

has not been publicly

re to be sold. At least one copy

manually signed shall peqy yped or printed signatures.

| ATTENTION:

SEC 1147 (02-08)




PAGE ONE A
TABLE Il - SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
BRENT D. JOHNSON ’

C/0 IRADIMED CORPORATION

1025 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE

WINTER PARK FL 32708

TITLE OF
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

DATE OF
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020

4/13/2020

4/14/2020

4/15/2020

4/16/2020

4/17/2020

4/20/2020

4/21/2020

4/22/2020

4/23/2020

4/24/2020

4/27/2020

4/28/2020

4/29/2020

4/30/2020
5/1/2020

5/26/2020

5/28/2020
6/5/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
OF
13,710
13,010
6,954
6,000
6,000
492
1,002
100
4,000
4,000
1,211
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,855
3,630
1,030
4,000
3,400
3,650
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
7,292
4,000
1,300
2,370
5,000
1,413
1,978

10-Jun-20

GROSS
$327,225.04
$312,294.86
$165,476.90
$139,339..80
$137,923.20

$9,843.89

$20,244.21
$2,003.00

$80,008.40
$80,659.60
$24,421.99
$80,372.00
$80,134.40
$80,058.00
$80,446.00
$80,149.60

- $77,121.20

$72,712.17
$20,609.99
$80,529.60
$69,033.94
$73,229.22
$80,366.00
$80,222.40
$80,198.00
$80,812.40
$80,338.40
$82,351.60
$157,074.65
$87,423.20
$29,408.99
$53,457.01
$120,681.50
$34,411.78
$47,641.71





